L50NG913-240-600MM
Part Number L50NG913-240-600MM
Manufacturer Cantherm
Description TCO 250VAC 15A 240C(464F) CYLNDR
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets
L50NG913-240-600MM Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of L50NG913-240-600MM
Manufacturer Part Number L50NG913-240-600MM Category Circuit Protection
Manufacturer Cantherm Description TCO 250VAC 15A 240C(464F) CYLNDR
Package / Case Quantity Available 500
Voltage - Rated DC - Voltage - Rated AC 250V
Series L50 Rated Functioning Temperature 240°C (464°F)
Package / Case Cylinder, Wire Leads Maximum Temperature Limit 260°C (500°F)
Holding Temperature 200°C (392°F) Current Rating 15A
Approvals VDE
L50NG913-240-600MM 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find L50NG913-240-600MM Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order L50NG913-240-
600MM Cantherm with warrantied and confidence. RFQ L50NG913-240-600MM : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for L50NG913-240-600MM
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
L50J800E RES CHAS MNT 800 OHM 5% 50W Ohmite 500 pcs
L50QS150.V FUS 500V SEMICONDUCTOR 150A Hamlin / Littelfuse 500 pcs
L50J8K0 RES CHAS MNT 8K OHM 5% 50W Ohmite 500 pcs
L50QS040.T FUS 500V SEMICONDUCTOR 40A Hamlin / Littelfuse 500 pcs
L50J7K5 RES CHAS MNT 7.5K OHM 5% 50W Ohmite 500 pcs
L50NG913-240 TCO 250VAC 15A 240C(464F) CYLNDR Cantherm 500 pcs
L50QS125.V FUS 500V SEMICONDUCTOR 125A Hamlin / Littelfuse 500 pcs
L50QS050.T FUS 500V SEMICONDUCTOR 50A Hamlin / Littelfuse 500 pcs
L50J7K5E RES CHAS MNT 7.5K OHM 5% 50W Ohmite 500 pcs
L50QS100.T FUS 500V SEMICONDUCTOR 100A Hamlin / Littelfuse 500 pcs
L50J75RE RES CHAS MNT 75 OHM 5% 50W Ohmite 500 pcs
L50J75R RES CHAS MNT 75 OHM 5% 50W Ohmite 500 pcs
L50J800 RES CHAS MNT 800 OHM 5% 50W Ohmite 500 pcs
L50LT01CD L50LT01CD INDONESIA INDONESIA 669 pcs
L50QS060.T FUS 500V SEMICONDUCTOR 60A Hamlin / Littelfuse 500 pcs
L50QS070.T FUS 500V SEMICONDUCTOR 70A Hamlin / Littelfuse 500 pcs
L50J8K0E RES CHAS MNT 8K OHM 5% 50W Ohmite 500 pcs
L50QS035.T FUS 500V SEMICONDUCTOR 35A Hamlin / Littelfuse 500 pcs
L50QS080.T FUS 500V SEMICONDUCTOR 80A Hamlin / Littelfuse 500 pcs
L50QS090.T FUS 500V SEMICONDUCTOR 90A Hamlin / Littelfuse 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
L50NG913-240-600MM Details PDF